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Fiber opticalCON Quad Fiber Optic Breakout Cables 

Features 

 Low Return Loss & Low Insertion Loss 

 No Electrical Conductors 

 opticalCON Connectors Tested to GR-326 CORE Endface Standards 

 Push-Pull Locking opticalCON Connectors 

 Rugged Senko ST or LC Connectors 

 Multimode or Single Mode 

Designed for Commercial & Professional Broadcast in Harsh Environments 

Specifications  

Cable Retention Force 500N 

Insertion Force < 45N 

Lifetime Mating Cycles >1000 

Minimum Bend Radius 4cm 

Operating Temperature -40C to +75C 

Cable Loss < 3dB/km @ 850nm, < 1dB/km @ 1300nm  

Connector Loss <0.5dB/Connector  

Connector Back Reflection -55dB/-45dB RL (typical/max)  

Cable Tactical Tight Buffer PUR 
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